

2017 List of IODAI Events

Closing dates / Price / late entry price & final closing date

	Event
	Host Club
	Entry Open
	Entry Fee
	Closing date
	Late entry fee
	Up to  closing date

	Munsters

13/14 May
	Kinsale Yacht Club
	Mon Apr 24th
	€60
	Wed 3 May 


	€120
	Fri 5 May 

	Ulsters

10/11 June
	Royal Northern Yacht Club
	Mon May 15th
	€60
	Friday 26 May 
	€120
	Wed 31 May 

	Crosbie Cup

8/9 July
	Sutton Dinghy Club
	Mon 12th June
	€60
	Friday 23 June 
	€120
	Wed 28 June 

	Connachts

15/16 July
	Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
	Mon 19th June
	€60
	Friday 30 June 
	€120
	Wed 5 July 

	Nationals

17/18/19/20 Aug
	Royal Irish Yacht Club
	Thurs June 1st 
	€160
	Thurs 3 Aug 
	€260
	Mon 7 Aug 

	Leinsters

9/10 Sept
	National Yacht Club
	Mon 14th Aug
	€60
	Friday 25 Aug 
	€120
	Wed 30 Aug 


*Entries close at 10pm sharp on the closing date*
